UK Sales Tel: 0845 345 7253 International Tel: +44 1732 861225
Current Transformers (Moulded Type)
Page 1 of 2
PM-CT-M
Issue: 5.6
Date Of Issue: 09/06/2011
© 2011 Sontay Limited. All rights reserved.
Features

Date Of Issue: 09/06/2011
© 2011 Sontay Limited. All rights reserved.
Technical Overview
The PM-CT-M range of moulded case type current trans-
formers are for use with Sontay’s PM-EM21 & PM-EM24 kWh
meters and other suitable equipment. They are also supplied
with a Din rail clip.
Class Rating
Dimensions (mm)
PM-CT-M100, PM-CT-M150 & PM-CT-M200:
PM-CT-M250, PM-CT-M-300 & PM-CT-M400:
 Dimensions (mm (continued))
PM-CT-M500, PM-CT-M600 & PM-CT-M800:
Primary Current Rating (VA)
 (A) Class 3
PM-CT-M100 100 2.5
PM-CT-M150 150 2.5
PM-CT-M200 200 5
PM-CT-M250 250 5
PM-CT-M300 300 5
PM-CT-M400 400 5
PM-CT-M500 500 10
PM-CT-M600 600 10
PM-CT-M800 800 10
30
65
45
21